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NAME AFFILIATION & INTERESTS Address PHONE EMAIL Originally Appointed TERM EXPIRES

Juanita Rogers, Chair
Walking and cycling, Landscape 
Architect 1111 Main Street, Suite 300. Vancouver, WA 360-823-6118 juanita.rogers@abam.com 10/31/2014 10/31/2018

Sherrie Thomas
Nurse Practitioner                                      
Bicycle commuter 12607 SE Mill Plain BLVD. Vancouver, WA 360-910-0302 sherrie.l.thomas@kp.org 11/12/2013 12/31/2016

Dan Packard
Bicycle and Pedestrian 
representative 3007 E. McLoughlin. Vancouver, WA 503-406-8095 dan.packard@gmail.com 12/31/2013 12/31/2017

Ellen Ives Bicycle commuter 8906 NE 21st Avenue. Vancouer, WA 360-576-0778 eives@comcast.net 10/31/2014 10/31/2018

Scott Batson Walking and cycling, P.E. 40411 NE 21st Avenue. Woodland, WA 503-823-5422 scott.batson@portlandoregon.gov 10/31/2014 10/31/2018

John Correa Pedestrian 2019 NW Columbia Summit Drive, Camas,WA 360-954-5417 john.correa3@gmail.com 1/31/2015 10/31/2018
Jack Androvich Cyclist and pedestrian 28610 NE 19th Ave. Ridgefield, WA 98642 360-887-2579 jack.androvich@sbcglobal.net 12/1/2015 11/30/2019
Michael Andreotti Bicycle commuter 301 NW 151st St. Vancouver, WA 98685 360-241-8742 andreottim@hdjdg.com 12/1/2015 11/30/2019
Anna Dearman Walking and cycling 602 NE 86th Street Vancouver, WA 98665 360-695-7879x230 ADearman@mcknze.com 12/1/2015 11/30/2019
Steven R. Koch Walking and cycling 2319 SE 370th Ave. Washougal, WA 98671 360-835-0582 steven.koch@gmail.com 12/1/2015 11/30/2019
Terry Maxwell Bicyclist 12604 NE 48th Ave. Vancouver, WA 98686 360-993-0766 tkmax@earthlink.net 12/1/2015 11/30/2019

John C. Moore Walking and cycling 16419 NE 171st Court, Brush Prairie, WA 98606 360-597-4825 peppermoore52@gmail.com
12/1/2015

11/30/2019

Jennifer Pesut Walking and cycling 2901 SE 148th Ave Vancouver, WA 98666 360-513-3845 jennpesut@gmail.com 12/1/2015 11/30/2019
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